06-14-2019 LETTING ITEM 096
INDEX OF SHEETS
SHEET NO.
1
2
3 TO 4
5
6 TO 9

FUNDING BREAKOUT: 100% STATE
URBAN
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0031
FAS 1512 US150
CHAMPAIGN CO.
100% STATE
RURAL
FAS 1512 US150
CHAMPAIGN CO.
100% STATE
URBAN
TOTAL
ITEM UNIT QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1.0 0.1 0.1 0.1
72000100 SIGN PANEL, TYPE 1 SQFT 774.0 12.0 86.0 10.0
72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT 3,870.0 60.0 430.0 50.0
73100100 BASE FOR TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT EACH 387.0 6.0 43.0 5.0
X7240300 SIGN REMOVAL EACH 82.0 6.0 17.0 2.0
* DENOTES SPECIAL TY ITEM
USER NAME = farnhamba DESIGNED REV[SED
DRAWN REV[SED STATE OF ILLINOIS
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 'I 1n. CHECKED REV[SED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE = 3/20/2019 DATE REV[SED SCALE:
FAS 1512 US150
VERMILION CO.
100% STATE
RURAL
FAI 72
CHAMPAIGN CO.
100% STATE
URBAN
FAI 72
CHAMPAIGN CO.
100% STATE
RURAL
QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
0.2 0.1 0.1
76.0 84.0 106.0
380.0 420.0 530.0
38.0 42.0 53.0
24.0 1.0 1.0
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
I SHEET I OF I SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
FAI 72 FAI 72
PIATT CO. PIATT CO.
100% STATE 100% STATE
URBAN RURAL
QUANTITY QUANTITY
0.1 0.2
102.0 298.0
510.0 1,490.0
51.0 149.0
4.0 27.0
*** FAU 7152, FAS 1512, FAI 72
�¢E I SECT[ON
*** I '
COUN1Y
**
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
I II I
CONTRACT NO. 70D88
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
*OS POLUNATOR S[GNS 2019-1 ** CHAMPA[GN. PIATT. & VERM[UON
VARIOUS ROUTES   VARIOUS COUNTIES
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
*
70D88